FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.slevensness.com
EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM M	MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
	**
Billy G. SMITH 7315 HomeRAG KF OR 97603	• • • •
	Vol. MO5 Page 59508
Grantor's Name and Address JEFF & Stephanic Stedies 609 Lythen St. Klyben ATH KAII, BA 97601 Grantee's Name and Address	VOI
long Lyder (t.	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Klamani KAIIS, ON 97601	Recorded 07/29/05 3:46 p m
Grantee's Name and Address	Vol M05 Pg 9508 '
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ # of Pgs
Klandon KALIS, OR 97401	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	NAME TITLE
609 Lyth Sr Kinnard Mils, OR 97601	Ву
Kinnaal Mils, OR 97601	Бу
BARGAIN A	AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE BRESENTS that BILL	4 6. Smith
ANOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	
nereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated	d, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
JEFF + Stephenic Hudson, he	usbund 1 Wife
	nd assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered appertaining, situated in くいれ
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
	14 of Section 7, Township 40 South, Range 8 East
of the Willamette Micriaian, Nomi	thereof conveyed to Kinman County in Deed
He pasterly 30 Feet	thereof as a first
July 24 1979 - Valume	m79 Dage 17530 MILRUFAM Records
o Klyman County Oregon	Known as 13570 Whispering Pines Drive,
Of KHMILLIA CONT.	13570 Whispering Pines Drive,
which has the address commonly	KNOWA AS 10010 CE /
J. AR 97627.	
Keno!	
·	TINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, st	s neits, successors and assigns forever. σ^a tated in terms of dollars, is 000 . Whowever, the
	lue given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if not application.	
In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the nade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to	ne singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this	instrument on May 23, 2005
rantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and	its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
do so by order of its board of directors.	A 1 0 6 -11
IIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN	
HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGU- ITIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON	
CQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES	
ND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST. RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
	Klaus II
STATE OF OREGON, County of	1 1ama 42) ss. edged before me on 23 May 2005
hv M//ラピ/+.	•
This instrument was acknowle	edged before me on 23 May - 2005
by VY16,3.8.17	/
as	A
of	
CATHY LOOMIS	Allthy Soomes
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 356604	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 4-10-2006
MY COMMISSION NO. 336804	My commission expires